Superb conductors of heat, stylish with
their curved design, and available
in horizontal and vertical options,
Afinia aluminium radiators combine
functionality and aesthetics to deliver
the ideal partner for both traditional
and renewable heating systems.
Horizontal & vertical options
6 to 15 section variants
Highly responsive
Ideal for low temperature
systems such as ASHP’s
Sleek slimline design
Light to handle & simple to install
15*
*parts only guarantee
STANDARD
Code Panels Output
W ∆T30
Output
W ∆T50
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Width Per
section
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Panel
Output
W ∆T30
Panel
Output
W ∆T50
Weight
 Empty
(kg)
Weight
Full
(kg)
GALU4306KIT 6 288 552 430 480 80 95 48 92 6.06 7.56
GALU4308KIT 8 384 736 430 640 80 95 48 92 8.08 10.08
GALU43010KIT 10 480 920 430 800 80 95 48 92 10.10 12.60
GALU43012KIT 12 576 1104 430 960 80 95 48 92 12.12 15.12
GALU43014KIT 14 672 1288 430 1120 80 95 48 92 14.14 17.64
GALU5806KIT 6 366 744 580 480 80 95 61 124 8.10 10.14
GALU5808KIT 8 488 992 580 640 80 95 61 124 10.80 13.52
GALU58010KIT 10 610 1240 580 800 80 95 61 124 13.50 16.90
GALU58012KIT 12 732 1488 580 960 80 95 61 124 16.20 20.28
GALU58014KIT 14 854 1736 580 1120 80 95 61 124 18.90 23.66
GALU58015KIT 15 915 1860 580 1200 80 95 61 124 20.25 25.35
GALU6806KIT 6 432 852 680 480 80 95 72 142 9.60 11.94
GALU6808KIT 8 576 1136 680 640 80 95 72 142 12.80 15.92
GALU68010KIT 10 720 1420 680 800 80 95 72 142 16.00 19.90
GALU68012KIT 12 864 1704 680 960 80 95 72 142 19.20 23.88
GALU68014KIT 14 1008 1988 680 1120 80 95 72 142 22.40 27.86
GALU68015KIT 15 1080 2130 680 1200 80 95 72 142 24.00 29.85
Technical Specifications
U
KB
 A
FR
A
D
D
S
09
19
.2
sales@grantuk.com | +44 (0)1380 736920
VERTICAL
Code Panels Output
W ∆T30
Output
W ∆T50
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Width Per
section
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Panel
Output
W ∆T30
Panel
Output
W ∆T50
Weight
 Empty
(kg)
Weight
Full
(kg)
GALUV18426KIT 6 816 1626 1842 480 80 80 136 271 15.48 19.56
GALUV18428KIT 8 1088 2168 1842 640 80 80 136 271 20.64 26.08
GALUV20426KIT 6 882 1758 2042 480 80 80 147 293 16.86 21.36
GALUV20428KIT 8 1176 2344 2042 640 80 80 147 293 22.48 28.48